FRONTIER LAW COLLEGE PESHAWAR

SEMESTER 8

Student Attendance Sheet

Monthly Attendance Summary
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-

Student Name Month Percentage %

85.71428571
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
85.71428571
85.71428571
78.57142857
85.71428571
85.71428571
78.57142857
100
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
100
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
71.42857143
71.42857143
78.57142857

Mahnoor Amin October
Aiman Ishaq October
Aleena Zeb October
Hafsa Muhammad October
Sehba Aziz October
Hamza Khan October
Fizza Shahid October
Abdul Rahim October
Salman lbrar October
Sheharyar khan October
Malik Ahmad Yar khan October
Behram khan October
Aizaz Alam October
Shakir ullah khan October
Muhammad Naeem October
Mobhsin Ali Khan October
Sarosh Arif October
Muhammad Abbas October
Haroon Rashid October
Muhammad Salman khan October
Muhammad Yaman Alam October
Hasnain Ali October
Hammad Ali October
Syed Usman shah October
Muhammad Essa khan October
Osama Hayat ullah khan October
Yaseen khan October
Arsalan Skeikh October
Sahil Farooq October
Aliyan Tariq October
Sardar Hussain October
Sohaib Ahmad October
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